
Ref. GMGC/ADMIN/22-23/No. 898 Date: 09/06/2023

Supplementary Class Schedule-CNDV Department

The 2nd schedule of Supplementary classes to be held in the Dept. of Clinical
Nutrition (Major) between 12th June to 30th June, 2023 is as follows:-

Date/Day Semester Paper Faculty Period

Monday (12/06/2023) VI
CC-13 AB 1,2
DSE A-4 PA 3,4

Tuesday (13/06/2023) IV

CC-8 Pr. SS 1-3
CC-8 Th. NR 4,5
SEC-B1 AS 6,7

Wednesday (14/06/2023) II
CC-3 Th.

MG 1,2
PA 3,4

CC-4 Pr. SS 5-7
Thursday (15/06/2023)

IV
SEC-B1 AS 1,2
CC-8 Pr. SS 4-6

II CC-4 Th. SS 1,2
Friday (16/06/2023

II
CC-3 Th. PA 5,6

CC-3 Pr. MG 1-4

Monday (19/06/2023) VI
CC-13 AB 1,2
DSE A-4 PA 3,4

Wednesday (21/06/2023)
IV

CC-9 PA 2,3
CC-8P SS 4-6

Thursday (22/06/2023)
II

CC-4 Th. SS 1,2

CC-4 Pr. SS 3-5

Friday (23/06/2023

IV

CC-9 PA 1,2
CC-8 Th. NR 3,4
CC-8 Pr. SS 5-7

II
CC-3 Pr. MG 1-3

CC-3 Th. PA 4,5

Monday (26/06/2023) IV
CC-9 PA 2,3
CC-8 PA 4,5

Tuesday (27/06/2023) II
CC-4 Th. SS 1,2
CC-4 Pr. SS 3-5

Wednesday (28/06/2023)
IV

CC-9 PA 1-3

Friday (30/06/2023)
IV

CC-9 PA 1-3


